


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Vicolo Tuscolano, 28 – 00181 Roma (RM) 
TEL.: 06/769.88.509 
  

www.nephrocare.it 
e.mail: Cerlab.Clinics-IT@nephrocare.com 

Nephrologist  responsible director Dott.ssa Raffaella Lavini 
e.mail: raffaella.lavini@fmc-ag.com 

Rev. 001 

05.30-09.30 
11.30-15.30 
17.30-21.30 

closed 
closed 
closed 

 

S.S.N. authorized  
and accreditate center 
 

06-10 
12-16 
18-22 

06-10 
12-16 
18-22 

 

05.30-09.30 
11.30-15.30 
17.30-21.30 

05.30-09.30 
11.30-15.30 
17.30-21.30 

06-10 
12-16 
18-22 

Charges to be borne by S.S.N. 
DCA N.U00409 del 26/11/14 e 
DCA N.U00379 del 23/11/16  

Cer.Lab. Srl 

http://www.nephrocare.it/

